Operating Manual
ALTAIR® 2X
Single or Two Gas Detector
Order No.: 10148950/09
Print Spec: 10000005389 (EO)
CR: 800000071840
MSAsafety.comUS
©MSA 2025. All rights reserved

Front Case Replacement Assembly with Gaskets and Display (without front label)
• Grey for non-reactive gases (with filter) 10154519
6 Ordering Information
US ALTAIR® 2X 41
Description Part Number
• Glow-in-the-dark for non-reactive gases (with filter) 10154597
• Grey for reactive gases (without filter) 10154598
Front Case Label, Cl2 (strip of 6) 10149015-SP
Front Case Label, CO (strip of 6) 10149011-SP
Front Case label, CO/H2S (strip of 6) 10149000-SP
Front Case label, CO/NO2 (strip of 6) 10149014-SP
Front Case Label, H2S (strip of 6) 10153586-SP
Front Case label, H2S/SO2 (strip of 6) 10149013-SP
Front Case Label, H2S-PLS (strip of 6) 10149012-SP
Front Case Label, NH3 (strip of 6) 10149016-SP
Front Case Label, NO2 (strip of 6) 10152883-SP
Front Case Label, SO2 (strip of 6) 10152882-SP
Alcohol-free sanitizing wipe 10154893-SP
6.3 Sensor Replacement Kits